
County Address Contact Name Email

Baker County School District
392 South Blvd East, 
Macclenny, FL 32063 Carrie Dopson carrie.dopson@bakerk12.org

Brevard Public Schools
2700 Judge Ran Jamieson 
Way, Viera, FL  32940 Rachel Rutledge rutledge.rachel@brevardschools.org

Broward County Public Schools
600 SE 3rd Ave, Fort 
Lauderdale, FL  33301 Gloria Basulto-Arencibia gloria.basulto-arencibia@browardschools.com

Charlotte County Public Schools
1445 Education Way, Port 
Charlotte, FL  33948 Dr. Brian Granstra brian.granstra@yourcharlotteschools.net

Citrus County School District
1007 W. Main Street, 
Inverness, FL  34450 Dr. Holli Herndon herndonh1@citrusschools.org

Columbia County School District
372 W. Duval Street, Lake City, 
FL  32055 Angela Coppock coppocka@columbiak12.com

Dixie District Schools
16077 SW Hwy 19, Cross City, 
FL  32628 Michele Burke micheleburke@dixie.k12.fl.us

Flagler Schools
1769 E. Moody Blvd. Bldg. #2, 
Bunnell, FL  32110 Martin Evans evansm@flaglerschools.com

Franklin County School District
85 School Road  Suite 1, 
Eastpoint  FL  32328 David Huges dhughes@fcsdfl.org

Hamilton County School District
5686 Highway 129 South - 
Suite 1, Jasper, FL  32052

Superintendent Lee 
Wetherington-Samora dorothy.zamora@hamiltonfl.com

Hernando School District
919 North Broad Street, 
Brooksville, FL  34601 Kara Trowell trowell_k@hcsb.k12.fl.us

Holmes County School District
701 E. Pennsylvannia Ave, 
Bonifay, FL  32425 Pamela Price pamela.price@hdsb.org

Jackson County School District
2903 Jefferson Street, 
Marianna, FL  32446 Chris Franklin chris.franklin@jcsb.org

Lake County Schools
201 West Burleigh Blvd, 
Tavares, FL  32778 Marta Ramirez ramirezm@lake.k12.fl.us

School District of Lee County
2855 Colonial Blvd, Fort 
Myers, FL  33966 Mary Graham maryegr@leeschools.net

School Board of Levy County
480 Marshburn Drive, 
Bronson, FL  32621 Tanya Taylor tayna.taylor@levyk12.org

School District of Manatee County
215 Manatee Ave. W, 
Bradenton, FL  34205 Paul Gansemer gansemerp@manateeschools.net

Marion County Public Schools
1614 East Fort King Street, 
Ocala, FL  34471 Dr. Danielle Brewer danielle.brewer@marion.k12.fl.us

Martin County School District
1939 SE Federal Highway, 
Stuart, FL  34994 Lana Barros barrosl@martinschools.org

Miami-Dade County Public Schools
1450 NE 2nd Ave., Miami, FL  
33132 Daniel Mateo dmateo01@dadeschools.net



Nassau County School District
1201 Atlantic Avenue, 
Fernadina Beach, FL  32034 Tammy Johnson johnsonta@nassau.k12.fl.us

Orange County Public Schools
445 W. Amelia Street, 
Orlando, FL  32801 Dr. Rosa Grant rosa.grant@ocps.net

The School District of Osceola 
County

817 Bill Beck Blvd., Kissimmee, 
FL  34744 Timothy Burdette timothy.burdette@osceolaschools.net

The School District of Palm Beach 
County

3300 Forest Hill Boulevard, 
West Palm Beach, FL  33406 Dr. Jeraline Johnson jeraline.johnson@palmbeachschools.org

Putnam County School District
200 Reid Street, Palatka, FL  
32177 Renee Hough rhough@my.putnamschools.org

St. Lucie Public Schools
9461 Brandywine Lane, Port 
St. Lucie, FL  34986 Aliesha Seitz aliesha.seitz@stlucieschools.org

Santa Rosa County District Schools
6032 Hwy 90, Milton, FL  
32570 Charlin Knight knightc@santarosa.k12.fl.us

Suwannee County School District
1740 Ohio Avenue S., Live 
Oak, FL  32064 Clayton Tomlinson clayton.tomlinson@suwannee.k12.fl.us

Taylor County Schools
318 North Clark Street, Perry, 
FL  323247 Shelbi McCall shelbi.mccall@taylor.k12.fl.us

Volusia County Schools
200 North Clara Avenue, 
DeLand, FL  32730 Dr. Kristen Pierce kbpierce@volusia.k12.fl.us

Seminole County Public Schools
400 E. Lake Mary Boulevard, 
Sanford, FL  32773 Faith Cotter faith_cotter@scps.k12.fl.us
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